
NUMALIGARH REFINERY LIMITED 

COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

Date: - 16.09.2019 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

 

Name of Job     : Supply of Mobile Prover Vessel at Siliguri Marketing Terminal (COMM/C13/6858).   

 

Tender no.   :  OC13000198/HIR Dated: 23.08.2019   

  
 

With reference to above NIT, kindly note that that the due date of this tender has been extended as:  

 

Bid submission end date:  Extended to: 23/09/2019 at 11.00 AM  

Bid opening date:  Extended to: 24/09/2019 after 11.00 AM 
 
 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Document (OC13000198/HIR Dated: 23.08.2019) remain 

unchanged.  

 

 

 

 

 

GM (Commercial & Legal)I/C  

Numaligarh Refinery Limited 

Numaligarh, Dist : Golaghat 

Assam – 785 699 

 


